NSOPA905x
40-V Rail-to-Rail Input/Output, Low Offset
Voltage, Low Noise Op Amp
Preliminary Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Subject to change without notice
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE            Page 1
Product Overview
The NSOPA905x family (NSOPA9051, NSOPA9052, and

NSOPA905x Preliminary Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Subject to change without notice
6. ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Package MSL Level Op Temp (°C)
NSOPA9051-DSTAR SOT-23 (5) 1 -40~+125
NSOPA9051-DSPR SOIC (8) 1 -40~+125
NSOPA9052-DSPR SOIC (8) 1 -40~+125
NSOPA9052-DMSR MSOP (8) 1 -40~+125
NSOPA9054-DSPKR SOP (14) 1 -40~+125
NSOPA9054-DTSKR TSSOP (14) 1 -40~+125
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 21
NSOPA905x Preliminary Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Subject to change without notice
7. DOCUMENTATION SUPPORT